Karen Barrow
Cindy Boswell
Christopher Bristow
Chief Robert Mawyer
Howard Cook, Jr.
John B. Edwards, Jr.
Walt Feurer

Joan Gordon

Jason Harlow

Susan Harlow

John Hollis

George Longest
Holly McGowan
Eric D. Mitchell

T. C. Moore

Carlos Moran
Donna Pauley
Charlotte Scanlan
William P. Schramm
Karen Schumacher
Dean Simmons
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TOWN STAFF EMAIL DIRECTORY

kmbarrow@west-point.va.us
wp406@west-point.va.us
wppd-bristowc@west-point.va.us
wppd-chief@west-point.va.us
wppd-cookh@west-point.va.us
jedwards@west-point.va.us
wfeurer@west-point.va.us
jegordon@west-point.va.us
wppd-harlowj@west-point.va.us
sharlow@west-point.va.us
jhollis@west-point.va.us
wppd-longestg@west-point.va.us
hmcgowan@west-point.va.us
wppd-mitchelle@west-point.va.us
tcmoore@west-point.va.us
wppd-moranc@west-point.va.us
dpauley@west-point.va.us
cscanlan@west-point.va.us
wppd-schrammw @west-point.va.us

wppd-admin@west-point.va.us
dsimmons@west-point.va.us
wppd-taylord@west-point.va.us
wppd-sgt@west-point.va.us

Town Clerk

DMV Clerk

Auxiliary Police Officer

Interim Police Chief

Sergeant

Town Manager

Director of Public Works

Accounts Payable Clerk

Senior Officer

Utilities Billing Clerk

Superintendent

Auxiliary Police Officer

Director of Community Development
Master Police Officer

Treasurer

Master Police Officer

Deputy Treasurer/Human Resources
Administrative Assistant

Police Officer

Administrative Assistant/Police Department
Building Official

Investigator/Police Department
Sergeant



